Features
5 Year Warranty
30m Viewing Distance
LiFeP04 Battery
Selectable Self / Manual Test
The Artemis exit sign is the perfect wall mounting
solution in any commercial application. It has a
30m viewing distance driven by an innovative
adjustable lighting source helping to illuminate
the point of emphasis or a door opening. Artemis
is available with a sleek profile or a deeper base
accepting 20mm conduit but operational in
maintained or non-maintained. Supplied with an
up arrow legend as standard with additional
legends available separately.
Colour Appearance (CCT) 6500K
IP Rating IP20
Emergency Battery Type LiFePO4
Voltage 220--240V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Material (Diffuser/Cover) Polycarbonate
Colour Rendition (CRI) Ra >80
Colour Finish Black RAL 9005
LED Life Expectancy L70B50 36,000 Hours
Power Factor >0.3
Frequency 50/60Hz
Driver Type Fixed Output
Approval UKCA CE
Electrical Class Class II
Working Temperature 0°C to 45°C
EM Working Temperature 0˚C to 45˚C
Specification
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage Efficacy
ART/30/ST/V2/B Artemis M/NM EM Exit box BLK 3Hr 30m
Selectable ST/M Test Up
96lm 96 lm 3.5W 30 lm/W
Product Information
E M E R G E N C Y  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
ARTEMIS
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 01/05/26
SLEEK EXIT BOX
Dimensions (mm) L: 330 x W: 186 x D: 30 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.64 kg
Barcode 5055807631587
Box Dimensions (mm) L:335 x W: 190 x D: 44 mm
Box Gross Weight (kg) 0.72 kg
Units/Outer Carton 10
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807631584
Outer Carton Dimensions (mm) L: 350 x W: 245 x D: 450 mm
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg) 7.6 kg
E M E R G E N C Y  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
ARTEMIS
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 01/05/26
SLEEK EXIT BOX